
Z Crackers

7334 - Kalamata Olive Cracker Vegan
Part of Savory Pie Company's Z Cracker line, Kalamata Olive Z Cracker is a crunchy flatbread cracker with the classic briny olive flavor of the
Mediterranean, evoking the salted breeze of the sea. Perfect for snacking on alone or paired with Fresh Feta Cheese, Garlic & Potato Spread
(Skordalia), Eggplant Dip (Melitzanosalata), Classic Hummus, Greek Yogurt Dip, etc. Non-GMO Proj...

MARKETING

Savory Pie Company's Kalamata Olive Z
Cracker, a crunchy flatbread cracker with a
briny olive flavor of the Mediterranean,
evoking the salted breeze of the sea.
Perfect on its own or paired with cheese,
dips, spreads, etc. Non-GMO Project
Verified, OU Kosher, All-Natural,Vegan.
8oz great value.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

#000334 00754877000334 12/8 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Z Crackers Savory Pie Company Snacks Other

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

9 LBR 7 LBR No Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

12.5 INH 14.5 INH 8 INH 0.84 FTQ 10x10 213 Days 60 FAH / 77 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
about 8 Servings per container
Serving Size  28GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3 g

Saturated Fat 0 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 380 mg

Total Carbohydrates 17 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 10 mg

Iron 0.9 mg

Potassium 30 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store room temperature. Firmly press down all four
corners of lid to re-seal.---UNIT UPC:
754877000334---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - N  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Unbleached enriched wheat flour [wheat flour, malted
barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate(vitamin
B1), riboflavin(vitamin B2), folic acid], water, cornmeal,
canola oil, wheat bran, kalamata olives, red onions, salt,
olive oil.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Eat as-is, or pair with favorite cheese, dips,
spreads, charcuterie, etc.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Perfect snacking on it's own, or paired with the
below:- Fresh Feta Cheese- Garlic & Potato Spread
(Skordalia)- Eggplant Dip (Melitzanosalata)- Classic
Hummus- Greek Yogurt Dip

MORE INFORMATION
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